
BECAUSE WHERE YOU GET YOUR MAMMOGRAM MAKES A DIFFERENCE

Trust National Leaders With Your Breast Health

NORTH ST. LOUIS COUNTY 
Monday, April 1 – 8:15am - 1:30pm  
Schnucks St. John Crossings  
9070 St. Charles Rock Road, St. Louis MO 63114  
 
Tuesday, April 2 – 8:15am - 2:00pm  
BJC Home Care Services 
1935 Belt Way Dr., St. Louis MO 63114 
 
Friday, April 12 – 9:00am - 2:00pm  
Community Action Agency of St. Louis County 
2709 Woodson Road, Overland MO 63114 
 
Saturday, April 20 – 8:30am - 2:00pm  
Victory Christian Outreach Church 
7091 Olive Blvd., St. Louis MO 63130 
 
Thursday, April 25 – 8:15am - 1:30pm 
Schnucks Bridgeton 
11253 St Charles Rock Rd., Bridgeton MO 63044  
 
Saturday, April 27 – 9:00am - 12:30pm 
Black Jack Fire Protection District Station 3 
5675 N Highway 67, Florissant MO 63034 
 
Monday, April 29 – 8:15am - 2:00pm 
Schnucks Westfall Plaza 
8037 W Florissant Ave., St. Louis MO 63136 
 
Wednesday, May 8 – 8:15am - 2:00pm 
Schnucks Ferguson 
49 Florissant Road, St. Louis MO 63135 
 
Friday, May 17 – 8:15am - 3:00pm 
Schnucks Cross Keys 
13987 New Halls Ferry Rd., Florissant, MO 63033 
 
Saturday, June 8 – 830am - 2:00pm 
New North Side Baptist Church 
8645 Goodfellow Blvd., St. Louis MO 63147 
 

Monday, June 10 – 9:00am - 3:00pm 
St. Louis Community Credit Union Jennings 
7345 W Florissant Ave., St. Louis MO 63136
 
Wednesday, June 19 – 11:00am - 4:15pm 
Dellwood Rec Center 
10266 W Florissant Ave., St. Louis MO 63136 
 
Tuesday, June 25 – 8:15am - 1:30pm 
Schnucks Florissant 
8200 N Lindbergh Blvd., Florissant MO 63031 
 
Saturday, June 29 – 9:00am - 2:00pm 
St. Louis County Library - Rock Road Branch 
10267 St. Charles Rock Road, St. Ann 63074

SOUTH ST. LOUIS COUNTY 
Tuesday, June 4 – 8:15am - 1:30pm  
Schnucks Concord Village 
5434 Southfield Center, St. Louis MO 63123

ST. CHARLES
Friday, June 14 – 8:15am - 2:00pm 
Schnucks Lindenwood 
1900 1st Capitol Dr., St Charles MO 63301

MID ST. LOUIS COUNTY
Thursday, April 18 – 9:00am - 3:00pm 
PALM Health 
9160 Clayton Road, St. Louis MO 63124
 
Tuesday, May 21 – 8:15am - 3:00pm 
Schnucks Webster Groves 
8650 Big Bend Blvd., St. Louis MO 63119 
 
Friday, June 21 – 8:15am - 1:30pm  
Schnucks Ladue 
8867 Ladue Rd., St. Louis MO 63124 
 

ST. LOUIS CITY
Saturday, April 6 – 8:00am - 2:00pm 
Saint Cecilia Catholic Church 
5418 Louisiana Ave., St. Louis MO 63111 
 
Thursday, April 11 – 9:00am - 1:30pm  
LifeWise STL 
1321 S 11th St., St. Louis MO 63104 
 
Saturday, April 13 – 9:00am - 1:00pm 
New Dora Missionary Baptist Church 
4301 N Market St. West, St. Louis MO 63113
 
Saturday, May 4 – 8:30am - 12:30pm 
Siloam Missionary Baptist Church 
3309-11 Belt Ave., St. Louis MO 63120
 
Saturday, May 18 – 8:30am - 12:00pm  
Central Baptist Church 
2842 Washington Ave., St. Louis MO 63103
 
Saturday, June 1 – 9:00am - 1:00pm 
Resurrection Temple Church 
3734 Dr. Martin Luther King, St. Louis MO 63113
 
Saturday, June 15 – 8:30am - 2:00pm 
Compton Hill Missionary Baptist Church 
3141 Lasalle St., St. Louis MO 63104
 
Tuesday, June 18 – 8:00am - 3:00pm  
Schnucks Arsenal 
5055 Arsenal St., St. Louis, 63139
 
Saturday, June 22 – 8:30am - 2:00pm 
Centennial Christian Church 
4950 Fountain Ave., St. Louis MO 63113

The Siteman Cancer Center mammography van makes it easy to get your mammogram. The mammography van is equipped  
with 3D mammography or tomosynthesis and will be at the following locations. Due to the high demand for the mammography  

van, women should schedule an appointment as early as possible by calling 314-747-7222 or 800-600-3606.

Highlands  
Medical Building
1110 Highlands Plaza  
Drive, East
St. Louis, MO  63110

Joanne Knight  
Breast Health Center
Center for  
Advanced Medicine
4921 Parkview Place, Suite 5D 
St. Louis, MO  63110

Barnes-Jewish  
West County Hospital
Imaging Center
969 North Mason Road
Creve Coeur, MO  63141

Center for Advanced 
Medicine – South County
5201 Midamerica Plaza 
Suite 1600 
St. Louis, MO  63129

Christian Hospital
11133 Dunn Road 
St. Louis, MO  63136

Northwest HealthCare
1255 Graham Road  
Florissant, MO  63031

Siteman Cancer Center is here regardless of your regional location. Trust your breast health to national leaders in cancer screening, treatment and support.


